Sample
Statistical Data

X

FIBAA
Study Programmes: BoComm
2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

# Study Places
offered by HEI 80 80 90 80 119 180
# Applicants > 2633 3333 4767 3970 8057 8593

f 1389 1830 2567 2172 4439 5071

m 1244 1503 2200 1798 3618 3522
Application rate 3291,25% 4166,25% 5296,67% 4962,50% 6770,59% 4773,89%
# First-Year > 87 94 87 82 119 175
Students (accepted |f 45 48 50 57 65 111
applicants)

m 42 46 37 25 54 64

Rate of female
students

0,5172413793

0,5106382979

0,5747126437

0,6951219512

0,5462184874

0,6342857143

# Foreign Students

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

—h

Rate of foreign
students

Percentage of
occupied study
places

108,75%

117,50%

96,67%

102,50%

100,00%

97,22%

# Graduates

—h

Success rate
(students who
finished their
studies)

Dropout rate
(students who
dropped their
studies)

Average duration
of study

Average grade of
final degree

3,73

3,64

3,62

3,56




